

AMORTIZATION SCHEDULE "A"

\$ 65,000 Sales Price
-19,000 Down at Closing (30%)
 \$ 46,000 Amortized over 25 years, 12½% Interest
 \$ 1,506.96 Quarterly Payment

	<u>INTEREST</u>	<u>PRINCIPAL</u>	<u>LOAN BALANCE</u>
1st quarter	\$ 1,437.50	\$ 69.46	\$ 45,930.54
2nd quarter	1,435.33	71.63	45,858.91
3rd quarter	1,433.09	73.87	45,785.04
4th quarter	1,430.78	76.18	45,708.86
5th quarter	1,428.40	78.56	45,630.30
6th quarter	1,425.95	81.01	45,549.29
7th quarter	1,423.42	83.54	45,465.75
8th quarter	1,420.80	86.16	45,379.59
9th quarter	1,418.11	88.85	45,290.74
10th quarter	1,415.34	91.62	45,199.12
11th quarter	1,412.47	94.49	45,104.63
12th quarter	1,409.52	45,104.63	46,514.15

RECORDED MAY 13 1980

at 2:16 P.M.

33077